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  WORK SESSION 

May 5, 2016 

7:00 P.M. 

 

1) Swearing in of new Councilmember Jane Hagen  

2) Award of Boat Slip Dredging  

3) Kayak Launch Proposal 

4) North Beach Volunteer Committee Discussion 

5) FY 17 Budget Discussion 

 

 

All agendas are subject to change up until the time of the meeting. 

 

1) Friday, May 6, 2016 – 6:00 p.m. 1st Farmers Market of 2016 

2) Thursday, May 12, 2016 – 7:00 p.m. Town Council Meeting and Public Hearing FY 17 Budget 

3) Friday, May 13, 2016 – Wine and Design Grand Opening Celebration, 9132 B Bay Avenue – 

7:00 p.m. 

4) Saturday, May 14, 2016 – Movie on the Beach @ 7:30 p.m – Star Trek into the Darkness 

5) Saturday, May 21, 2016- Calvert County Flood Mitigation Plan – 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. North 

Beach Town Hall 

6) Thursday, May 25, 2016 – Economic Development Committee – 7:00 p.m. 

7) Thursday, May 26, 2016 – Planning Commission – 7:00 p.m. 

8) Friday, May 26, 2016 – Concert on the Pavilion at 6 p.m. – Bamboo Chicken Band 

9) Monday, May 30, 2016 – Memorial Day – Town Government Closed 

10) Thursday, June 2, 2016 – Work Session – 7:00 p.m. 

11) Saturday, June 4, 2016 – Movie on the Beach - Pan 

 


